Francisco Production To				
Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (Rev. 10/02) U.S. Patent and Trademark Office				
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	RKS UNLY			
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥ ▼	V			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
SKYCAM SYSTEMS INC	Name: JOHN COYLE			
SKYCAM SYSTEMS, INC.	Internal Address:			
Individual(s) Association	Address:			
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 13025 Grass Valley Ave. Unit 2			
Corporation-State	City: Grass Valley State: CA Zip: 95945			
Other	✓ Individual(s) citizenship_U.Ş.			
	Association			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	General Partnership			
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership			
Assignment Merger	Corporation-State			
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other			
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ☐ Yes ✓ No			
Execution Date: 9/30/03	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 7 No			
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):				
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2328200			
	b. Hademark Registration No.(s)			
Additional number(s) attached Yes V No				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:			
Name: JOHN COYLE	Togottations involved.			
	7 Total for (27 CED 2 44)			
Internal Address: CINEFLEX, LLC 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)				
	Enclosed			
,	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: 13025 Grass Valley Ave. Unit 2	8. Deposit account number:			
	191853			
City: Grass Valley State: CA Zip: 95945				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Signature.				
JOHN COYLE	May 14, 2004			
Name of Person Signing Signature Date				
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002857 FRAME: 0072

ASSIGNMENT

For value received, Skycam Systems, Inc. hereby assigns to John Coyle, an individual, all of its right, title and interest in and to that certain trademark, the word mark "Cineflex," registered March 14, 2000 on the principal register of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office as Trademark Registration No. 2328200.

Date: September 30, 2003

SKYCAM SYSTEMS, INC.

y: ___

John Coyle, President



800 Anacapa Street | Santa Barbara, CA 93101-2212 805-568-1151 office | 805-568-1955 fax | www.sheppardmullin.com

FACSIMILE COVER SHEET

** THIS FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION WILL NOT BE MAILED **

Date:	May 19, 2004	File Number:	02TR-110349
	umber of pages: g 1-page cover sheet) 3	If all pages are not received, please call Renee Duma at (805) 879-1829	
<u>TO:</u>		Facsimile No.	Telephone No.
Honoral Tradem	ble Commissioner of Patents and		
	tent and Trademark Office	(703) 306-5995	
From:	Ian Smith	Direct Dial:	805-879-1821
Re:	Trademark Assignment	···	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

MESSAGE: Please see attached.

NOTE: THIS MESSAGE IS INTENDED ONLY FOR THE USE OF THE INDIVIDUAL OR ENTITY TO WHICH IT IS ADDRESSED, AND MAY CONTAIN INFORMATION THAT IS PRIVILEGED, CONFIDENTIAL AND EXEMPT FROM DISCLOSURE UNDER APPLICABLE LAW. IF THE READER OF THIS MESSAGE IS NOT THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, OR THE EMPLOYEE OR AGENT RESPONSIBLE FOR DELIVERING THE MESSAGE TO THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED THAT ANY DISSEMINATION, DISTRIBUTION OR COPYING OF THIS COMMUNICATION IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS COMMUNICATION IN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY US IMMEDIATELY BY TELEPHONE AND RETURN THE ORIGINAL MESSAGE TO US AT THE ABOVE ADDRESS VIA THE U.S. POSTAL SERVICE. THANK YOU.

W02-SB:ISMITH\80029506.1

TRADEMARK RECORDED: 05/19/2004 REEL: 002857 FRAME: 0074